
SCHEDULE 8 - NAICS/BORROWERS RISK RATING BREAKDOWN
(Round off to nearest dollar)

Credit Union Name: For Period Ending:

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

1311

1312

1313

1314

1315

1316

1317

1318

1319

1320

1321

1322

1323

1324

1300

81

11

21

22

23

31

32

33

42

44

45

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

61

62

71

72

91

Forwarded from core banking system

NAICS
Description

NAICS
Code

Yes No

1
(1)

2
(2)

3
(3)

4
(4)

5
(5)

6
(6)

7
(7)

8
(8)

9
(9)

Borrower's Risk Rating

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing

Mining

Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Wholesale

Retail

Retail

Transportation and Warehousing

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate, Rental and Leasing

Professional, Scientific and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Admin & Support & Waste Mgmt & Remediation Srvcs

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment and Recreation

Accomodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Public Adminstration
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